AUGUST(2015)

Mon

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

Wed

Sat

Sun

Wed

Sat

26-27

8-10
12
12
12
19
26

5
12

12
15-17
19
26(R27)

2

3

10

10
13-15
17

22

24

28

29

31

Troop 205 Official Calendar 2015-2016 revesro)

7:30PM
7:30PM

6:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
TBA

7:30PM
7:00PM
TBA

7:30PM

1:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7-11AM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM
7-11AM
7:30PM
Announced
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
TBD
7:30PM
7:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
8:30PM
TBA

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:00PM

Schedule
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
TBD
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
9:30am-4pm

7:30PM

8:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
TBA

TBA
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

11:AM
7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
TBA
7:30PM
9:AM

7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
TBD
7:30PM
9:00AM
10:45AM
7:30PM

(G

(Y

(A&C)
o
(]
(A
(B)
B

Q)
A
(A
(A&C)

W)

ROUND TABLE
TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

ASST. SCOUTMASTER SOCIAL, BBQ, AND MEETING
ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING + PARENTS MEETING — POPCORN SALE SxESI=\[e]3

TROOP MEETING (A)

GREENBAR MEETING

HARRISON GIERALTOWSKI EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT FOR SMC’S)
SCOUT RECRUITMENT NIGHT

TROOP CAMPOUT CANOE TREK

TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR'S)(A)

MICHAEL DECANIO’S EAGLE COURT OF HONOR

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
TROOP COURT OF HONOR

POPCORN SALE — ACE HARDWARE

TROOP MEETING ($75 Dues-Scouts & $24- Adults
GREENBAR MEETING

ROUND TABLE

POPCORN SALE — EAST ISLIP BAGELS

TROOP MEETING

GETTYSBURG HISTORIC TRAILS TRIP

TROOP MEETING- POPCORN ORDERS/MONEY DUE

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

TROOP MEETING
GREENBAR MEETING

MICHAEL GRAY EAGLE PROJECT
ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING SlEam=\ 11Vl

TROOP CAMPOUT — BIKE HIKE

TROOP MEETING eI N ENER
TROOP MEETING (SMC)(A) SR rs NN 0

LUKE & MAX SCHAPFEL EAGLE COURT OF HONOR

TROOP MEETING (A)
GREENBAR MEETING

TROOP CAMPOUT

ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING Slsll=IOl3{0] 382N {e]8

TROOP MEETING (CHRISTMAS CAROL INGIESIsE4Ae]V|=1|=4s{e]V)i\y)

TROOP COMMITTEETMEETING
TROOP MEETING

JAMES MELLETT EAGLE COURT OF HONOR

WAKPOMINEE SKI TRIP

TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT SMC’s)(A) I EESeIUNENE
GREENBAR MEETING

ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING (B) (LAST NIGHT BOR's SR EGEIGE
TROOP MEETING AND LEADERSHIP ELECTIONS

SP — BORDER PATROL

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
TROOP MEETING
GREENBAR MEETING

CABIN CAMPING — SKI TRIP

ROUND TABLE

TROOP COURT OF HON
TROOP MEETING (SMC) FEE=Iels = NIIel

WILLIAM REED EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP MEETING (O.A ELECTION) AND CAMPING PRESENTATION
GREENBAR MEETING

TROOP CAMPOUT

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING

DANIEL RULAND EAGLE PROJECT

JOSH SILVERMAN EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP MEETING SizEpdelVI=1I=gS{e]V):\s)
TROOP MEETING SR VINIl= =] 3{0ls!
TROOP MEETING Si3ESISN[®IN MEETING PLACE CHANGE

BRIAN FITZMAURICE EAGLE COURT OF HONOR
TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

Planning Meeting #1-TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR
TROOP MEETING
GREENBAR MEETING

TROOP MEETING
ROUND TABLE

COUNCIL CAMPOREE

TROOP MEETING SISEmisISNIBIS3{=]I3{0)S!

ZACH GOESS EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
Planning Meeting #2:TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR

TROOP MEETING

ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING

TROOP CAMPOUT HIKE

TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHTH SMC’s)

JUSTIN ARNOLD’S EAGLE COURT OF HONOR

TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT FOR BOR’S)
FIREHOUSE CLEANUP

MEMORIAL DAY PARADE / BBQ

TROOP MEETING HARRISON GIERALTOWSKI ECOH

SP — THUNDERBIRDS

(A) = Class “A” uniform
(B) = Class “B” uniform
(W) = Work Clothes

(C) = Class “C” uniform

ST.MARK'S [ (s)= Street Clothes
GRFD SP = Service Patrol
BUSINSKI's .

ST. MARK’S EP CHURCH, ISLIP

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TRINITY LUTH CH, ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
EAST ISLIP LIBRARY
DELAWARE WATER GAP, PA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

W. ISLIP FIRE DEPT., 309
UNION BLVD., W. ISLIP
GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
EAST ISLIP

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
EAST ISLIP

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
PA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
EMMAN EP CH, GREAT RIVER
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
INDIAN ISLAND, RIVERHEAD
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBERPOINT CAFETERIA
ST. MARY'S, EI

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
WEST HILLS

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD

GRFD
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
WAKPOMNEE

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
CONNETQUOT PARK

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
BAITING HOLLOW

GRFD

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
LITTLE LEAGUE OF THE ISLIPS
EI SOCCER FIELDS

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD

TRIN. LUTH. CH., ISLIP
GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
SOUTHAVEN CNT. PK.
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TBA

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
BLYDENBURGH CNTY PK
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TBD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA



JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

JuLy

6

7
14

21
23-AUG. 6
31-8/6

16
15-28, 2017

7:30PM

7:30PM )
6:00PM A

7:30PM

Announced
6:00AM

7:30PM *

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

Planning Meeting #3-TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR

TROOP MEETING + LEADERSHIP ELECTION S EENAINIRONE
TROOP BBQ/C.O.H.

SUMMER CAMP MEETING
PHILMONT
SUMMER CAMP

ROUND TABLE
BOY SCOUT NATIONAL JAMBOREE

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD
CIMARRON, NEW MEXICO
CAMP WAKPOMINEE

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
SUMMIT BECHTEL RESERVE,
WEST VIRGINIA



