Troop 205 Official Calendar 2015-2016 rev.6/8/2016)

						[a
		Troop	205	Official Calendar 2015-2016 rev.6/8/2016)		(A) = Class "A" uniform (B) = Class "B" uniform (W) = Work Clothes (C) = Class "C" uniform
AUGUST(2015) Mon	18 31	7:30PM 7:30PM	(A)	ROUND TABLE TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING	ST. MARK'S GRFD	(S) = Street Clothes SP = Service Patrol
SEPTEMBER Wed	2 8 8 16 16 19 22 22 26-27	6:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM TBA 7:30PM 7:00PM TBA 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (W) (B) (A) (A&C) (B)	ASST. SCOUTMASTER SOCIAL, BBQ, AND MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING + PARENTS MEETING - POPCORN SALE SP-SENIOR TROOP MEETING (A) SP-BORDER PATROL GREENBAR MEETING HARRISON GIERALTOWSKI EAGLE PROJECT TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT FOR SMC'S) SP-ZOMBIE SQUAD SCOUT RECRUITMENT NIGHT TROOP CAMPOUT CANCE TREK TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR'S)(A) SP-ADVENTURE	TIMBER POIN TIMBER POIN TIMBER POIN TRINITY LUTI TIMBER POIN EAST ISLIP L DELAWARE N	IT CAFETERIA
OCTOBER	4	1:00PM	(A)	MICHAEL DECANIO'S EAGLE COURT OF HONOR	W. ISLIP FIRE	
Sat Sun	5 6 10 13 13 13 18 20 23-25 27	7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM 7-11AM 7:30PM Announced 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (A) (A) (B) (A&C) (B)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP COURT OF HONOR SP—COOKIE CRUMBLERS POPCORN SALE – ACE HARDWARE TROOP MEETING (\$75 Dues-Scouts & \$24- Adults SP-THUNDERBIRDS GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE POPCORN SALE – EAST ISLIP BAGELS TROOP MEETING SP—SENIOR GETTYSBURG HISTORIC TRAILS TRIP TROOP MEETING—POPCORN ORDERS/MONEY DUE SP—BORDER	GRFD TIMBER POIN EAST ISLIP TIMBER POIN TIMBER POIN ISLIP MIDDLE EAST ISLIP TIMBER POIN PA	IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA
NOVEMBER Wed	2 4 4 7-8 10 10 13-15 17 24 28	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM TBD 7:30PM 7:30PM Announced 7:30PM 12:00PM	(A) (W) (A) (B) (A&C) (A) (B) (A)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING SP - ZOMBIE SQUAD GREENBAR MEETING MICHAEL GRAY EAGLE PROJECT ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP - ADVENTURE TROOP CAMPOUT - BIKE HIKE TROOP MEETING SP - COOKIE CRUMBLERS TROOP MEETING SMC)(A) SP - THUNDERBIRDS LUKE & MAX SCHAPFEL EAGLE COURT OF HONOR	TIMBER POIN EMMAN EP C ISLIP MIDDLE TIMBER POIN INDIAN ISLAN TIMBER POIN	IT CAFETERIA ID, RIVERHEAD IT CAFETERIA T CAFETERIA
DECEMBER	1 1 4-6 8 8 15	7:30PM 8:30PM TBA 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A&C) (A) (B) (A)	TROOP MEETING (A) SP – SENIOR GREENBAR MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP – BORDER PATROL TROOP MEETING (CHRISTMAS CAROLING SP – ZOMBIE SQUAD	TIMBER POIN WEST HILLS ISLIP MIDDLE	IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA E SCHOOL IT CAFETERIA
JANUARY	4 5 8-10 12 12 12 19 26	7:30PM 7:00PM Schedule 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A&C) (A) (A) (A) (B) (B)	TROOP COMMITTEETIME STIP ADVENTURE JAMES MELLETT EAGLE COURT OF HONOR WAKPOMINEE SKI TRIP TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT SMC's)(A) SP - COOKIE CRUMBLERS GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING (B) (LAST NIGHT BOR'S)SP - THUNDERBIRDS TROOP MEETING AND LEADERSHIP ELECTIONS SP - BORDER PATROL	TIMBER POIN TIMBER POIN ISLIP MIDDLE TIMBER POIN	IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA E SCHOOL IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA
FEBRUARY	1 2 2 5-7 9 9 23 27-28*	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM TBD 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 9:30am-4pm	(A) (A&C) (A) (A) (B) (W)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING SP – ZOMBIE SQUAD GREENBAR MEETING CABIN CAMPING – SKI TRIP ROUND TABLE TROOP COURT OF HONOR SP – SENIOR TROOP MEETING (SMC) SP – BORDER PATROL WILLIAM REED EAGLE PROJECT	TIMBER POIN WAKPOMNEI ISLIP MIDDLE TIMBER POIN	E SCHOOL IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA
MARCH	1 4-6 7 8 8 12-13* 12-13* 15 22 29	7:30PM 8:30PM Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM TBA TBA 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (W) (W) (B) (B) (B)	TROOP MEETING (O.A. ELECTION) AND CAMPING PRESENTATION SP—COOKIE CRUMBLERS GREENBAR MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP—FLAMING ARROWS DANIEL RULAND EAGLE PROJECT JOSH SILVERMAN EAGLE PROJECT TROOP MEETING SP—ZOMBIE SQUAD TROOP MEETING SP—THUNDERBIRDS TROOP MEETING SP—THUNDERBIRDS TROOP MEETING SP—SENIOR MEETING PLACE CHANGE	TIMBER POIN BAITING HOL GRFD ISLIP MIDDLE TIMBER POIN LITTLE LEAG EI SOCCER F TIMBER POIN	E SCHOOL IT CAFETERIA UE OF THE ISLIPS
APRIL	2 4 5 5 12 12 15-17 19 26(R27)	11:AM 7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM TBA 7:30PM 9:AM	(A) (A) (A) (A) (A&C) (B) (W)	BRIAN FITZMAURICE EAGLE COURT OF HONOR TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #1-TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR TROOP MEETING SP — BORDER PATROL GREENBAR MEETING TROOP MEETING SP — FLAMING ARROWS ROUND TABLE COUNCIL CAMPOREE TROOP MEETING SP — THUNDERBIRDS ZACH GOESS EAGLE PROJECT	TIMBER POIN TIMBER POIN ISLIP MIDDLE SOUTHAVEN	IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA E SCHOOL
MAY	2 3 10 10 13-15 17 22 24 28 29 31	7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM Announced 7:30PM TBD 7:30PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (A&C) (B) (A) (B) (W) (A) (A)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #2*TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR TROOP MEETING SP—COOKIE CRUMBLERS ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP—ZOMBIE SQUAD TROOP CAMPOUT HIKE TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHTH SMC'S) SP—SENIOR JUSTIN ARNOLD'S EAGLE COURT OF HONOR TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT FOR BOR'S) SP—BORDER PATROL FIREHOUSE CLEANUP MEMORIAL DAY PARADE / BBQ TROOP MEETING HARRISON GIERALTOWSKI ECOH SP—THUNDERBIRDS	ISLIP MIDDLE TIMBER POIN BLYDENBUR TIMBER POIN TBD TIMBER POIN GRFD GRFD	IT CAFETERIA E SCHOOL IT CAFETERIA GH CNTY PK IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA IT CAFETERIA

JUNE	6 7 14	7:30PM 7:30PM 6:00PM	(A) (A)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #3-TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR TROOP MEETING + LEADERSHIP ELECTIONS SP - FLAMING ARROWS TROOP BBQ / C.O.H.	GRFD TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
JULY	21 23-AUG. 6 31-8/6	7:30PM Announced 6:00AM		SUMMER CAMP MEETING PHILMONT SUMMER CAMP	GRFD CIMARRON, NEW MEXICO CAMP WAKPOMINEE
AUGUST	16 15-28, 201 7	7:30PM 7	(A)	ROUND TABLE BOY SCOUT NATIONAL JAMBOREE	ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL SUMMIT BECHTEL RESERVE, WEST VIRGINIA